Order Summary

Order placed June 21, 2024 Order # 114-4078187-6843435

Ship to Payment method

Arturo Martinez Mastercard ending in 5569
6123 FOSTER MILL DR " )
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78222-3445
United States

View related transactions /}'

Silicon Power 1TB A55 M.2 SSD SATA Il Internal Solid State Drive
2280 SUOO1TBSS3A55M28AB

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

$54.99

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Free Shipping:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

$54.99
$2.99

-$2.99
$54.99
$4.54

$59.53


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=114-4078187-6843435&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07PHJCCY3?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07PHJCCY3?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07PHJCCY3?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A25SITGFW0OQJA

